	College of Engineering, Mathematics & Physical Sciences

	Whole College
	Alexandra Stern
	aas222@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	College of Humanities

	Whole College
	Alice Waterson
	a.waterson@exeter.ac.uk

	Archaeology and Classics & Ancient History
	Fiona Isaac
	humanities-executive-support@exeter.ac.uk

	Drama & Modern Language
	Rebekah Welton
	humanities-executive-support@exeter.ac.uk

	English
	Laura Newberry
	humanities-executive-support@exeter.ac.uk

	History & Theology
	Rosie Logiudice
	humanities-executive-support@exeter.ac.uk

	Humanities Penryn
	Keleigh Burgess
	kb559@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	College of Life & Environmental Sciences

	Sports & Health Sciences
	Clare Fogarty
	C.A.Fogarty@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole College
	Sally Bennett
	S.Bennett@exeter.ac.uk

	Biosciences
	Lindsey Beasley
	L.J.Beasley@exeter.ac.uk

	Biosciences
	Joy Richards
	jr251@exeter.ac.uk

	Geography
	Anne Nicholls
	A.M.Nicholls@exeter.ac.uk

	Geography
	Isabel Castle
	ic295@exeter.ac.uk

	Psychology
	Karen Swanston
	K.Swanston@exeter.ac.uk

	Penryn based staff only
	Keleigh Burgess
	kb559@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	College of Social Sciences & International Studies

	Whole College
	Eleanor Anderson
	ema210@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole College
	Jane Browning
	jcb230@exeter.ac.uk

	Penryn based staff only
	Keleigh Burgess
	kb559@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	University of Exeter Business School

	Whole College
	Honor Lovell
	HIL204@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	The College of Medicine & Health

	Whole College
	Iryna Ilnytska
	ii212@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole College
	Cath Hopkins
	ceow201@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole College
	Jill Weller
	C.G.Weller@exeter.ac.uk 

	Whole College
	Sue Whiffin
	S.M.Whiffin@exeter.ac.uk

	Institute of Health Research
	Leala Watson
	L.K.Watson@exeter.ac.uk

	NIHR Exeter Clinical Research Facility
	Louisa Allen
	L.Allen@exeter.ac.uk

	Clinical Skills
	Helen Thomas
	h.e.c.thomas@exeter.ac.uk

	Institute of Biomedical & Clinical Science Research
	Adrian Clark
	a.clark@exeter.ac.uk

	Department of Health & Social Care Research Networks, Clinical Research Facilities & Cancer Research
	Helen Bailey
	H.E.Bailey@exeter.ac.uk

	Staff in Child Health
	Natalie Bastone
	n.bastone@exeter.ac.uk

	Staff in Smeall Building
	Joy Choules
	J.L.Choules@exeter.ac.uk

	Staff in Primary Care Research Group
	Sam Scott
	s.scott2@exeter.ac.uk

	Staff in South Cloisters
	Linda Dumchen
	ged201@exeter.ac.uk




	
	
	

	CIOSS - Campus Services

	Whole Service
	Lisa Came
	lmc221@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Lianne Moore
	L.Moore@exeter.ac.uk

	Accommodation Office
	Helen Whyte
	H.C.Whyte@exeter.ac.uk

	Accommodation Office
	Meridith Farley
	mcf201@exeter.ac.uk

	Catering & Food Services
	Nathan Simms
	ns465@exeter.ac.uk

	Catering & Food Services
	Paul Weller
	P.Weller@exeter.ac.uk

	Catering & Food Services
	Richard Narramore
	R.N.Narramore@exeter.ac.uk

	Event Exeter
	Joanna Harvey
	J.Harvey@exeter.ac.uk

	Event Exeter
	Stephen Whyte
	S.Whyte@exeter.ac.uk

	Facilities Management
	Alexia Chilvers
	A.C.Chilvers@exeter.ac.uk

	Family Centre
	Elizabeth Andrews
	E.H.Andrews@exeter.ac.uk

	Family Centre
	Louise McLellan
	l.r.mclellan@exeter.ac.uk

	Reed Hall
	Helen Hutchinson-Bevan
	hh321@exeter.ac.uk

	Residence Experience & Contracts
	Lynne White
	lmg201@exeter.ac.uk

	Residence Operations
	Lynne White
	lmg201@exeter.ac.uk

	Sales, Marketing & Events
	Alex Penn
	aap209@exeter.ac.uk

	Security
	Richard Heath
	rh557@exeter.ac.uk

	Security/Estate Patrol
	Julie Lugg
	jl585@exeter.ac.uk

	Transport Team
	Robert Pitchford
	R.Pitchford@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	CIOSS Estate Services

	Estate Services
	Diana Santos Lamport-Stokes
	dl247@exeter.ac.uk

	Estate Services
	Lynne Toogood
	lt304@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	CIOSS Sports & Grounds

	Sports Office
	Nadia Samara
	n.samara@exeter.ac.uk

	Grounds
	David Evans
	dme203@exeter.ac.uk

	Grounds
	Ross Chalmers
	rc453@exeter.ac.uk

	Grounds
	Anthony Cockell
	ac923@exeter.ac.uk

	Grounds
	Victoria Price
	V.T.Price@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	Exeter IT

	Whole Service
	Jeannette Elliott
	je309@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Karyn Shields
	K.A.Shields@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	College Operations

	Whole Service
	Honor Lovell
	HIL204@exeter.ac.uk

	Penryn Campus
	Mark Plummer
	m.plummer@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	Communications & Marketing Services

	Whole Service
	Carol Harandy
	C.J.Adkins@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Tracey Smith
	ts362@exeter.ac.uk
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	Compliance, Governance & Risk

	Whole Service
	Charlotte Verrier
	C.Verrier@exeter.ac.uk

	Teaching Quality Assurance & Enhancement
	Erica Lowe
	e.m.lowe@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	Education & Student Support

	Whole Service
	Jeannette Elliott
	je309@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Karyn Shields
	K.A.Shields@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	Finance & Strategy (inc Policy, Planning & Business Intelligence)

	Finance Services
	Carole Robinson
	CAR216@exeter.ac.uk

	Finance Services 
	Paula Westaway
	P.Westaway@exeter.ac.uk

	Policy, Planning & Business Intelligence
	TBC
	

	
	
	

	Global Advancement

	Whole Service
	Olivia Atcheson
	oa260@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Julie Passmore
	jmp220@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	Innovation, Impact & Business

	Whole Service
	Niki Thomas
	nsjt201@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Sarah Moffat
	sm713@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Yvonne Tyson
	yt316@exeter.ac.uk

	Regional Impact & Innovation - PIL
	Anton Pavey
	ap465@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	Office of Vice-Chancellor & Senior Executive

	Whole Service
	Jean Lloyd
	J.A.Lloyd@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	People Services

	Whole Service
	Jen Thomas
	jn298@exeter.ac.uk

	
	
	

	Research Services

	Whole Service
	Marie Darbey
	md520@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Sarah Moffat
	sm713@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Yvonne Tyson
	yt316@exeter.ac.uk

	Whole Service
	Niki Thomas
	nsjt201@exeter.ac.uk

	Doctoral College
	Charlotte Juggins
	cj261@exeter.ac.uk



	Strategic Delivery Unit

	Strategic Delivery Unit
	Alexandra Bremner
	ab822@exeter.ac.uk

	Strategic Delivery Unit
	Louise Cordice
	lmc214@exeter.ac.uk



